Compar e Responses

Event #. 2298

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Pump Repair for Water

Reclamation Plants

Number Of Lines. 4

Performance Evaluation Score

Goforth Williamson, Inc

TravisWilliamson

(Award All valid only when output issamefor all lines)

GPM Environmental
Jason Smith

(Award All valid only when output issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 46,015.00 49,420.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open: 102428 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 500.0000 HR 500.0000 500.0000
UnitPrice 60.00000 72.00000
ExtendedPrice 30,000.00 36,000.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 2:Open: 102429 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 10000.0000 LO 10,000.0000 10,000.0000
UnitPrice 1.25000 1.25000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

12,500.00

12,500.00

Line 3:Open: 102430 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 8.0000 HR

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
8.0000
350.00000
2,800.00

0.0000
8.0000
115.00000
920.00

Line 4:0Open:102431 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 LO

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
1.0000
715.00000
715.00
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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