

Compare Responses

Event #: 2298

Event Name: Pump Repair for Water
Reclamation Plants

Number Of Lines: 4

Status: Pending Award

	Goforth Williamson, Inc Travis Williamson	GPM Environmental Jason Smith
Performance Evaluation Score		
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	46,015.00	49,420.00
Total Event Score		
Line 1:Open:102428 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 500.0000 HR	500.0000	500.0000
UnitPrice	60.00000	72.00000
ExtendedPrice	30,000.00	36,000.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 2:Open:102429 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10000.0000 LO	10,000.0000	10,000.0000
UnitPrice	1.25000	1.25000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	12,500.00	12,500.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 3:Open:102430 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 8.0000 HR	8.0000	8.0000
UnitPrice	350.00000	115.00000
ExtendedPrice	2,800.00	920.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 4:Open:102431 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	
UnitPrice	715.00000	
ExtendedPrice	715.00	
Total Line Score		

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		